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Latah County Library District Foundation Board Roster

Liaisons & Conmumittee Assigiments ik 110 S. fefferson, Moscow, ID 83843
Officers Title Email Day Phone Address
Martin Trail ~ President ~ martintrail@moscow.com 882-7711 PO Box 8639, Moscow, ID 83843
Janice McPherson/ Director ~ Secretary imcphers@norby.latahlibid.us  882-3925 c/o Latah County Library District
Liaisons Community
Frank Jacobson/Chair Juliaetta fiacobso@mail.tds.net . 289-3302 33145 Leland Road, Kendrick, |D 83537
Tim Hillebrand Moscow ~ chief@synergetics.org 883-8814 857 Orchard Ave., Moscow, |D 83843
Linda Sundstrom Troy . sundstrom4@ids.net 835-5032 PO Box 58, Troy, ID 83871
Keliy & Bill Loftus Genesee i bloftus@moscow.com 285-0124 858 Genesee Ave., Genesee, ID 83832
Diane Noel Potiaich - steurynoel@potiatch.com 875-0804 1021 McBride Road, Potlatch, ID 83855
Becky Kellom Bovill bkellom@turbonet.com B26-3335 P.O. Box 652 Bovill, ID 83806
Steve Fischer Deary texfisch@maoscow.com 877-1362 2090 Texas Ridge Road, Deary, ID 83823
Committee Member Committee

Name

Bob Staab/Chair Public Refations | rstaab@turbonet.com - 335-7425 266 Circle Drive, Moscow, ID 83843
Tod Barnhart & Fundraising ' tod@todbarnhart.com ' B83-5389 676 West Pullman Road Mailbox 300, Moscow
Ryan Randall i rrandall@moscow.com ' 882-8387 405 Quait Run Drive, Moscow, ID 83843
Joanne Sutton - cjsutton@moscow.com . 882-3736 1128 Lynandra, Moscow, ID 83843
Betty Leslie/Chair Advisor | gleslie@tds.net ' 835-5034 1061 North Dry Creek Lane, Troy, ID 83871
Carol Haddock Networking | jlhadd@potiatch.com i 875-0050 110 Fir, Onaway, ID 83855
Jack Hill ; jmhill@moscow.com - 883-3261 2568 Moser, Moscow, |ID 83843
Betty Hervey'/Chair Investment bjhervey@turbonet.com - 882-1259 536 Ridge Road, Moscow, ID 83843
Bryan Hanson’ ' behanson@moscow.com 882-1234 609 S. Washington, Moscow, ID 83843

' The Investment Committee Chair serves as the Board's Treasurer.
? also serves as Vice President

(revised 02/14/2003)




